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Part Code

R1761110

R1761115

R1761120

R1761130

GTIN No.

8717365008276

8717365008283

8717365020360

8717365008337

GRIP 12 - synchronized retaining clamp with

integrated shock absorber

Product information

REMA

Synchronized retaining clamp with integrated shock absorber attached inseparably to the work
rope and serves as a fall stop. It displaces up and down freely except that it will block during
a possible fall. Standard supply consists of: Model GRIP 12 complete with integrated shock absorber, supporting rope of 40 cm, carbine

with hook and a work rope having a carbiner
hook at one end and a knot at the other one.

Application
e In building industry by roofers, carpenters, fagade plating etc.

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked
Standard: EN 353-2

Diameter WLL Size Length
mm ton
14 0.14 - 10
14 0.14 One Size 15
14 0.14 - 20
14 0.14 - 30

Model

GRIP 12/10

GRIP 12/15

GRIP 12/20

GRIP 12/30

Delivery time
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